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Name

A Sense of Home

A Window Between Worlds

Al Wooten Jr. Youth and Adult Cultural Educational
Center

AltaSea

AltaSea

Alzheimer's Association - California Southland
Chapter

The Alzheimer's Project

American Cancer Society

American Civil Liberties Union

American Police and Sheriffs Association
American Red Cross

American Red Cross of Greater Los Angeles
Angels Gate Cultural Center

Assistance League of San Pedro

Beacon House Association of San Pedro

Big Up Kidz

Boalt Hall Fund

Boys & Girls Clubs of the Los Angeles Harbor
Boys & Girls Clubs of the South Bay

Cabrillo Avenue Elementary School (LAUSD)
California Rural Legal Assistance

California Science Center

Camp Kesem National

CARE

CASA of Kern County

CASA of Los Angeles

Casa Youth Shelter

Center for Nonprofit Management

The Center for Nonviolent Education and Parenting
Champions of Caring Connections, Inc.
Children Today

Children's Dental Foundation

Children's Hospital Los Angeles
Coalition for Engaged Education
Community Foundation Sonoma County

Project Title

General Operating support
Children's Windows
General Operating support

Capital Campaign - general support
General support
General support

General support - In memory of Donna Hayes

General support
General support
General support
Hurrican Harvey Relief

Model Arts School

Frances J. Johnson Dental Center
Counseling and Parenting Skills project
General Operating support

General support

College Bound

STEM programs

Project PLUS

General support

Samuel Oschin Air and Space Center
Program at University of North Carolina, Chapel
Hill

General support

Mental Health Advocacy Program
Early Childhood Initiative

General Operating support

CJF Scholarship Fund

Whole School Initiative

Sharing Connections for Survival
General Operating support

Early Intervention Program

General support

General Operating support
Resilience Fund for Fire Relief

Grant Amount

$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,500.00

$500,000.00
$500.00
$100.00

$500.00

$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$350.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$250.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$100.00
$50,000.00
$100.00

$250.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00



Desert AIDS Project

Desert AIDS Project

Direct Relief

Disabled Sports Eastern Sierra
Disabled Sports Eastern Sierra
Disabled Sports Eastern Sierra
Disabled Sports Eastern Sierra
Doctors without Borders

The Edwin and Dorothy Baker Foundation
Elevate Your G.A.M.E.

Feed and be Fed

First Community Baptist Church
Food Finders, Inc.

Grand Vision Foundation

Grand Vision Foundation

Guide Dogs for the Blind, Inc.
Habitat for Humanity International
Harbor Community Clinic

Harbor Interfaith Services, Inc.
Harmony Project

Helen Keller International, Inc.
High Sierra Tri Club

House of Hope Foundation, Inc
International Rescue Committee
International Trade Education Programs, Inc.
The Jeffrey Foundation

The Jester & Pharley Phund

Jewish Family & Children's Service - Long Beach/West

Orange County
Jewish Family Services of Los Angeles

Jewish Family Services of Los Angeles

KCRW

Kopy Kat Sanctuary

LA Partnership for Early Childhood Investment
Lambda Legal Defense & Education Fund, Inc.
Liberty Hill Foundation

Long Beach Bar Foundation

Long Beach BLAST

Long Beach Museum of Art

Los Angeles Conservancy

Los Angeles Conservancy

General support of David Brinkman's
participation in Desert AIDS Walk.
General support

Hurrican Maria Relief

General support

General support

Wounded Warrior Center

Capital Campaign

General support

Parent Empowerment Program
Mentoring Program

General support

General support

General Operating support

General support

General Operating & Meet the Music program

General support

General support

Pediatric Clinic

General Operating support

Regional Youth Orchestra

ChildSight Los Angeles

General support

Talent Show

General support

Annenberg Alchemy+ Capacity Building grant
After School Education & Enrichment
Reading Makes a Difference program
JFCS Domestic Violence Program

SOVA Community Food & Resource Program

SOVA Community Food & Resource Program -
Holiday program

General support

General support

General Operating support
General support

OUT Fund

General Operating support
Bridge to Success

KidsVisions Visual Arts Program
General support

General support

$100.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$550.00
$500.00
$7,500.00
$1,000.00
$65,000.00

$250.00
$100.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$150.00
$100.00

$1,500.00
$100.00
$10,000.00
$100.00
$500.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00



Los Angeles County Bar Association - Counsel for
Justice

Los Angeles Team Mentoring
Mar Vista Family Center

Minds Matter of Los Angeles, Inc.
My Friend's Place

New Village Charter School, Inc.
Occidental College

Operation Jump Start

P.S. Science

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center
Pediatric Therapy Network

Peer Health Exchange, Inc.
Planned Parenthood Federation of America
Planned Parenthood Los Angeles
Port of Los Angeles High School
Power 4 Youth

Rainbow Services, Ltd.

Rainbow Services, Ltd.

Rainbow Services, Ltd.

Reading to Kids

The Rescue Train

The Richstone Center, Inc.

The Richstone Center, Inc.

The Richstone Center, Inc.

San Pedro City Ballet

Sanctuary of Hope

Second Chance Dog Rescue
Shakespeare by the Sea

Shoes that Fit

South Bay Center for Counseling

South Bay Children's Health Center Association, Inc.

South Bay Vocational Center

South Central Los Angeles Ministry Project, Inc.
South Coast Botanic Garden Foundation

South Coast Interfaith Council

Southern California Public Radio

Southern Poverty Law Center

Southern Poverty Law Center

Southwest Indian Relief Council

St. James Inn

Domestic Violence Legal Services Project

TeamWorks Mentoring program
Early Childhood Education Program
Summer Enrichment Program
Health and Well-Being Program
General Operating support

Annual Fund & Men's Basketball
College Access Mentoring Program
General Operating support
General support

Craig C. Johnson Digital Innovation Fund
Craig C. Johnson Digital Innovation Fund
General Operating support

Gravely event

Early Intervention & Ancillary Services
General support for Los Angeles programs
General support

General support

Special Education Program

General Operating support
General support

General Operating support
General Operating support
General Operating support
General support

General support

General support

Healing & Wellness Center

DancEd Steps Up program

General Operating support
General support

General support

General Operating support
Preschool Without Walls

SBCHC Dental Program

General support

General Operating support
General support

Good Samaritan Counseling Center
General support

General support

General support

General support

General support

$100.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,500.00
$300.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$350.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,365.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$50.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$100.00
$15,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$750.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00



The 103 Saints Korean Catholic Center
The Cal Fund

The Salvation Army Red Shield Youth & Community

Center

Toberman Neighborhood Center, Inc.
Toberman Neighborhood Center, Inc.
Torrance Education Foundation

UC Berkeley Foundation- Graduate School of
Education

UCSB Foundation

United Mitochondrial Disease Foundation
United States Academic Decathlon Association
United Through Reading

University Muslim Medical Association, Inc.
The Unusual Suspects Theatre Company

US Fund for UNICEF

USA for UNHCR

USA for UNHCR

Valley Christian Fellowship

Volunteer Center- South Bay/Harbor/Long Beach

Watts Healthcare Corporation
We Are The Next
Westside Family Health Center

Westside Infant-Family Network

Wilmington YMCA

Winzler Children's Center

Write Girl

The Young Storytellers Foundation

General support
General support
General support

General support
General Operating support
General support
General support

Annual Fund, in honor of Kathleen Panovich
Peterson (class of 1973)

General support

General support

General support

Healthy Moms & Babies 2018

Arts Education in South LA

General support

General support

General support

Royal Family Kids

Food for Kids

School-based Wellness Center Program
General Operating support

Mobile Creating Awareness 'N Teens (M-CAN)

General program support - WIN Clinical Program

Youth Fitness Program

In memory of Beverly Winzler Peterson
General Operating support

General support

Total Approved Grants $1,459,815.00

$500.00
$200.00
$150.00

$100.00
$12,500.00
$150.00
$200.00

$250.00

$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$600.00
$7,500.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00
$250.00
$10,000.00
$100.00
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